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Chart no. 1
No. 1 on this chart is the same as no. 0 on chart no. 0

 1 Ann GOODALE

 b: abt 1618

 p: , , Eng.

 m: abt 1638

 p: 

 d: May 1678

 p: Salisbury, Essex, MA

 sp: William ALLEN (parentage unknown)

 2 Richard GOODALE

 c: 29 Jul 1594

 p: Downham Market, Norfolk, Eng.

 m: abt 1615

 p: , , Eng.

 d: 16 Sep 1666

 p: Salisbury, Essex, MA

 3 Dorothy 

 b: abt 1595

 p: , , Eng.

 d: 27 Jan 1664–65

 p: Salisbury, Essex, MA

 4 John GOODALE

 c: 7 Jul 1566

 p: Great Yarmouth, Norfolk, Eng.

 m: 21 Sep 1588

 p: Downham, Norfolk, Eng.

 bu: 7 Jul 1625

 p: Great Yarmouth, Norfolk, Eng.

 5 Bridget PORTLER

 b: abt 1567

 p: , , Eng.

 bu: 24 Nov 1607

 p: Downham, Norfolk, Eng.

 6  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 7  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 8 Thomas GOODALE

 b: abt 1539

 p: of Fincham, Norfolk, Eng.

 m: 

 p: 

 bu: 24 Aug 1579

 p: Great Yarmouth, Norfolk, Eng.

 9 Emme 

 b: abt 1543

 p: , , Eng.

 bu: 17 Feb 1615–16

 p: Great Yarmouth, Norfolk, Eng.

 10  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 11  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 12  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 13  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 14  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 15  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 16 John GOODALE

 b: abt 1509

 bu: 16 Jun 1546

 17 Anne 

 b: abt 1513

 d: aft 1547

 18  

 b: 

 d: 

 19  

 b: 

 d: 

 20  

 b: 

 d: 

 21  

 b: 

 d: 

 22  

 b: 

 d: 

 23  

 b: 

 d: 

 24  

 b: 

 d: 

 25  

 b: 

 d: 

 26  

 b: 

 d: 

 27  

 b: 

 d: 

 28  

 b: 

 d: 

 29  

 b: 

 d: 

 30  

 b: 

 d: 

 31  

 b: 

 d: 

 32  

 33  

 34  

 35  

 36  

 37  

 38  

 39  

 40  

 41  

 42  

 43  

 44  

 45  

 46  

 47  

 48  

 49  

 50  

 51  

 52  
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 54  

 55  

 56  
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 58  

 59  

 60  

 61  

 62  

 63  


